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An Open Invitation 

The KCIAC is a group of concerned, civil minded, Kendall area citizens who currently meet once a month, the 

third Monday, 7:00-9:00 PM, at the Kendall Town Hall to discuss, evaluate and list proposed community 

improvements, then formulate a constructive report, which is send to the organization that has the power to 

take corrective action(s). 

The mission of the Kendall Community Innovation Advisory Committee, is to be the premier provider of 

innovation and effective solutions and/or focus for the evolving needs of actions, to improve the quality of life in 

our community. 

Current committee members are: 

Janet Bolton - janet.bolton@ymail.com Cheryl Cole - cherylc1957@yahoo.com  

Carol D’Agostino - cdagostino@kendallschools.org Donna Dangler - DJDShadow@aol.com  

Ken DeRoller - kderoller@rochester.rr.com Linda Kludt - lkludt@rochester.rr.com  

Lynn Mael - lmael@rochester.rr.com Aleta Martin - Aletamay99@aol.com  

Wayne Martin - wmm953@aol.com Bob Slocum - rslocum678@aol.com  

Trudi Slocum - rslocum678@aol.com Glen Spellan - spellan@aol.com (Chairman) 

Dave Stenshorn - ldsten@yahoo.com  Tom Vick - shalomjeru@earthlink.com  

Please feel free to consult any current member, you know or don’t know, for more information on our purpose 

and/or activities. 

Some typical areas we have discussed and/or reported on include: 

Town of Kendall Website: 

 Housing: Evaluation of Vacant, Zombie, and Gateway Properties. 

Double Utility Poles Visual Pollution:  

Disposal of: Household Waste, Tires, Unwanted Prescription Drugs, Electronic (E-Waste), roadside and 

shore side cleanup. 

Lake Ontario State Parkway Repairs: 

Improved Land usage:  

If YOU would like to be part of our group and discuss topics of interest as above or you have an item you would 

like to bring to the attention of this group, please contact anyone of us listed above or visit one of our meetings. 

We are known as the eyes, ears and a voice for our community.  We look forward to your input to Grow Kendall 

and Improve the Quality of Life for all focused within the Town of Kendall too include our Kendall School 

District. 
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